
Grästorps pistolskytteklubb
2025-03-01 Banfält

Antal starter: 68 Gräns för STM A B C R
A: 19 Silver 46 - 47 46
B: 8 Brons 43 44 44 44
C: 25
R: 15
S: 1

A1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 1 47 6 3 4 3 8 4 3 6 1 6 6 3 6 3 9 44 19 70 B

A2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Mattias Carlsson Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 1 49 6 3 5 3 11 2 1 6 1 10 3 3 6 3 9 40 17 79
2 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 5 1 35 4 2 3 3 0 6 3 6 1 8 4 3 3 1 0 36 16 43
3 Percy Eriksson Överby Pk 5 2 4 1 28 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 0 4 2 4 1 0 34 19 31
4 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 6 2 2 1 14 1 1 4 4 4 5 3 4 1 8 4 2 1 1 0 27 15 26

A3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 1 54 6 3 6 4 4 6 3 6 1 10 5 3 6 3 18 47 20 86 S
2 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 1 50 6 3 6 4 12 6 3 6 1 8 4 3 6 3 12 46 20 82 S
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 1 52 6 3 5 4 9 6 3 6 1 10 4 3 6 3 14 45 20 85 B
4 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 6 2 6 1 44 5 3 6 4 7 4 3 6 1 8 6 3 5 2 13 44 19 72 B
5 Rickard Johansson Vallebygdens PSF 5 2 6 1 49 5 2 6 4 11 5 3 5 1 10 6 3 5 3 10 43 19 80 B
6 Joakim Lamotte Gpssk 4 2 6 1 42 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 1 10 4 3 6 3 6 42 20 63
7 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 6 1 37 6 3 5 4 7 6 3 6 1 4 2 2 5 3 8 42 19 56
8 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psk 4 1 5 1 41 6 3 6 4 1 5 3 6 1 3 3 3 6 3 0 41 19 45
9 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 5 2 5 1 44 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 1 6 6 3 4 3 8 39 19 60

10 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 5 1 40 4 2 4 2 0 4 2 5 1 10 5 3 6 3 0 39 16 50
11 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 4 2 6 1 46 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 6 1 8 4 3 5 3 7 38 19 65
12 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna Pk 4 1 6 1 50 5 2 6 4 9 3 2 6 1 4 3 2 5 2 3 38 15 66
13 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 5 2 6 1 40 5 2 1 1 0 5 3 6 1 8 5 3 3 3 3 36 16 51
14 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 2 1 1 1 7 2 2 4 3 6 4 3 3 1 0 5 3 3 3 2 24 17 15



B1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 1 47 5 3 6 4 12 6 3 6 1 5 3 3 3 2 43 20 61

B3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 1 52 6 3 6 4 11 6 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 18 48 20 81 B
2 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 5 2 6 1 44 5 3 6 4 8 6 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 13 44 20 65 B
3 kenneth eriksson Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 1 46 6 3 6 4 12 5 3 3 1 6 3 5 2 10 43 19 68
4 Rickard Johansson Vallebygdens PSF 6 2 6 1 41 5 2 6 4 4 5 4 5 1 4 3 5 3 11 42 20 56
5 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 1 53 6 3 1 1 0 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 15 42 17 68
6 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 3 2 5 1 41 4 2 6 4 5 4 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 11 39 19 57
7 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 4 1 6 1 45 4 3 6 4 10 4 2 5 1 3 3 3 3 8 35 18 63

C1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Viktor Malmqvist Vallebygdens PSF 6 2 5 41 5 2 3 3 0 3 2 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 36 16 46
2 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna Pk 4 1 5 1 41 0 9 2 41

C2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 5 2 5 1 39 5 3 6 4 0 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 8 42 20 47
2 Mattias Carlsson Sandhem Psk 5 2 5 1 33 6 3 3 3 0 4 3 3 1 5 3 5 3 0 36 19 33
3 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 4 2 5 1 37 4 3 2 2 0 5 3 4 1 5 3 5 3 6 34 18 43
4 Stefan Karlsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 5 1 36 4 2 3 3 0 3 3 5 1 2 2 5 2 13 32 16 49

C3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 1 53 6 3 6 4 10 6 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 14 47 20 77 S
2 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 1 49 6 3 6 4 7 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 13 47 20 69 S
3 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna Pk 6 2 5 1 42 6 3 6 4 8 6 3 5 1 5 3 6 3 15 45 20 65 B
4 Peter Melin Telegrafverkts Psf 5 2 6 1 48 6 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 0 44 20 51 B
5 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psk 5 2 6 1 48 6 3 6 4 3 6 3 4 1 5 3 6 3 0 44 20 51 B
6 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 6 2 6 1 48 6 3 6 4 2 2 1 6 1 6 3 6 2 20 44 17 70 B
7 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 6 2 5 1 36 5 3 5 3 7 6 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 14 43 19 57
8 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 4 1 5 1 44 6 2 6 4 10 6 3 5 1 5 3 6 3 13 43 18 67
9 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 4 2 6 1 41 6 3 5 4 2 5 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 42 20 49

10 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 1 51 5 3 5 3 0 5 3 6 1 4 2 6 3 11 42 18 62
11 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 5 2 2 1 16 4 2 6 4 9 2 1 2 1 4 3 6 3 17 31 17 42



D3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 1 47 6 3 6 4 9 6 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 16 45 20 72 B
2 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 2 6 1 47 6 3 6 4 0 6 3 5 1 5 3 4 3 8 43 20 55

Vy Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Lennart Nilsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 1 48 5 3 5 3 2 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 12 44 19 62 B
2 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 6 2 6 1 37 5 2 4 3 0 4 3 5 1 2 2 6 3 0 38 17 37

Vä Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 1 54 5 2 6 4 7 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 14 46 19 75 B
2 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 2 6 1 55 5 2 5 3 0 6 3 3 1 5 3 4 3 5 40 18 60
3 Percy Eriksson Överby Pk 6 2 6 1 47 5 3 5 3 0 6 3 5 1 6 3 1 1 0 40 17 47
4 Kennet Eriksson Sandhem Psk 4 2 6 1 51 0 0 6 4 6 3 5 3 1 5 3 6 3 14 33 19 71

R1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna Pk 4 1 5 1 34 3 2 6 4 10 1 1 5 1 0 3 2 3 2 6 30 14 50

R2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 5 2 6 1 50 6 3 4 2 0 5 3 6 1 4 5 3 4 2 7 41 17 61
2 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 2 6 1 41 5 2 6 4 4 4 2 6 1 4 2 2 4 3 1 38 17 50
3 matttias carlsson Sandhem Psk 6 2 4 1 30 6 3 5 3 7 3 2 5 1 4 3 1 6 3 9 38 16 50
4 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 6 2 5 1 34 5 2 5 3 4 4 2 6 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 37 14 38

R3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 p 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng Std
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 1 45 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 6 1 10 6 3 6 3 16 46 20 76 S
2 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 1 52 6 3 6 4 8 5 3 6 1 8 6 3 5 3 8 46 20 76 S
3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psk 5 2 6 1 40 6 3 6 4 5 6 3 6 1 5 4 3 6 3 2 45 20 52 B
4 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 6 2 6 1 44 6 3 6 4 12 4 3 6 1 6 4 3 6 3 18 44 20 80 B
5 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 6 1 51 6 3 6 4 10 5 3 6 1 8 3 3 6 3 6 44 20 75 B
6 peter melin Telegrafverkts Psf 5 2 6 1 48 5 3 6 4 13 5 3 6 1 5 6 3 5 3 0 44 20 66 B
7 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 2 41 5 2 6 4 3 4 3 6 1 10 4 2 6 3 4 42 19 58
8 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 6 2 5 1 33 6 3 5 4 10 5 3 5 1 10 5 1 5 3 14 42 18 67
9 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 5 2 4 1 31 6 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 1 8 5 3 6 3 13 41 20 55

10 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna Pk 2 1 3 1 23 6 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 2 6 3 1 34 18 33



S Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 6 7 8 p Träff fig Poäng
1 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 4 2 2 1 4 2 1 4 3 0 5 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 7 22 20 7


	Resultat

